
CITY OF RALEIGH 
2017 CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

ADOPTED TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2016 
 

DAY/DATE TYPE OF MEETING TIME 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 City Council 
1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 
Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 City Council 
1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 
Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 
Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 
Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, July 5, 2017 * City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

-- JULY/AUGUST BREAK -- 
Tuesday, August 8, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Work Session  
City Council 

11:30 AM 
1:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 * Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 
Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 7, 2017 City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Work Session 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 Work Session  11:30 AM 
City Council 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 City Council 1:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

* Day of week change due to July 4 holiday and October election 
 
October 10, 2017 - Municipal Elections	

	
	
	

10/27/2016 
Council Committees meet on the 4th Tuesday of each month, with the exception of the 

Growth and Natural Resources Committee, which will meet on 2nd and 4th Wednesdays. 
All work sessions noted above will be held in Conference Room 305, Raleigh Municipal Building	

	


